
LOT 22 CARTER PLACE S/D UNR:  CO
NW1/4, RUN N 775.54 FT FOR POB, 
E 300 FT TO W R/W OF IVY ST, S 3

STEELE HERSHELL GENE/MAYORQUIN-OLIVERA ANA
402 NW IVY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

05-3S-17-04843-022

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

5317.0100 1.00/

04/25/2025 TP 2.59 23,310 0 0 23,310

STANDARD
3

192,984
3,200
23,310

219,494
0

219,494
0

219,494
219,494

0

222,463

1533/695 2/11/2025 WD Q I 05 284,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARAK N, LLC

STEELE HERSHELL GEN

1512/2230 4/17/2024 WD Q I 05 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WARD DILLAN SLADE

BARAK N, LLC
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39936 RECONNECT 0 06/12/2020

HX Base Yr

402 NW IVY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,952 108.6400 121.68 237,519 1987 2010 0 0 0 18.75 81.25

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1633

BAS 289 100 289 28,572

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 132,875

FGR 528 55 290 28,671

FOP 98 30 29 2,867

2,259 1,952 192,984

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W48 S2 S26 E11 E37 N28 $
FGR=[ORIG=-48,2] W22 S24 E22 N24 $
BAS=[ORIG=-48,-17] E17 S17 W17 N17 $
FOP=[ORIG=-37,28] S7 E14 N7 W14 $
.

BAS

482

26

11

37

28FGR

22

24

22

24
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17

17

17

17

FOP7

14

7

14

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,200

3,200

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 2.59 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 23,310


